
 

Registered Office & Factory: Honda Sattari, Goa 403 530 (India) 
Tel.:(+91) 832 2383003, 2383215 Fax: (+91) 832 2383262 

CIN – L35911GA1980PLC000400 
Website:www.acglgoa.com 

 

  

AUTOMOBILE CORORATION OF GOA LIMITED 

REF: ACG:S&L: 31                   17th June, 2023 
 

Scrip code: 505036 
ISIN: INE451C01013 
 
To, 
BSE Limited  
First Floor, New Trading Ring,  
Rotunda Building, P J Towers,           

     Dalal Street, Fort,           
MUMBAI – 400 001  
  
  
Sub:  Intimation for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI 

(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from TSR Consultants Private Limited, 
Registrars and Share Transfer Agents (“RTA”s) of Automobile Corporation of Goa Limited (‘the 
Company’) vide letter dated June 16, 2023, we would like to inform that the Company has issued 
the following duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original having been lost/misplaced the 
details of which are given below;  
 

Folio No 
Issue 
Date 

Name of 
Shareholder 

New Share 
certificate 

No(s) 

No of 
share(s) 

Distinctive 
no(s). 

From To 

AUD0000402 16-06-2023 Devendrakumar Amin 703680 19 4179012 4179030 

AUA0003563 16-06-2023 Akshey Kumar Jindal 
703681 
703682 

50 
50 

3911001 
1507176 

3911050 
1507225 

 
This is for the information of the exchange and records. 
 
Thanking you,  
 
Yours faithfully,  
For Automobile Corporation of Goa Ltd. 
 
 
 
 
Sanjay Chourey 
Compliance Officer 
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