

AUTOMOBILE CORORATION OF GOA LIMITED

REF: ACG:S&L: 31

17th June, 2023

Scrip code: 505036 ISIN: INE451C01013

To, BSE Limited First Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, MUMBAI – 400 001

Sub: Intimation for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from TSR Consultants Private Limited, Registrars and Share Transfer Agents ("RTA"s) of Automobile Corporation of Goa Limited ('the Company') vide letter dated June 16, 2023, we would like to inform that the Company has issued the following duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original having been lost/misplaced the details of which are given below;

Folio No	lssue Date	Name of Shareholder	New Share certificate No(s)	No of share(s)	Distinctive no(s).	
					From	То
AUD0000402	16-06-2023	Devendrakumar Amin	703680	19	4179012	4179030
AUA0003563	16-06-2023	Akshey Kumar Jindal	703681 703682	50 50	3911001 1507176	3911050 1507225

This is for the information of the exchange and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Automobile Corporation of Goa Ltd.

Sanjay Chourey Compliance Officer